
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG623 ZAHWA K 1013.000

2 25UG74 PRARTHANA K P 1011.000

3 25UG933 NIYA SANTHOSH 1006.000

4 25UG4631 DEWEL ROS TOM C 1006.000

5 25UG923 DEVI PARVATHI. P 1004.000

6 25UG1025 GRACE JOSEPH KANDAMKULATHY 1001.000

7 25UG1404 PRIYANU KEYAN 998.000

8 25UG1348 ANTONY JOBY M 998.000

9 25UG1737 POOJA VM 997.000

10 25UG1373 SURYAJITH M 996.000

11 25UG3724 AKHEENA FIJOSH 994.000

12 25UG2689 VRINDA N 994.000

13 25UG4389 DELNA BENOY 993.000

14 25UG1775 SAJA SANIKA T H 992.000

15 25UG2213 AKANKSHA APPASO 991.000

16 25UG1428 MUHAMMED RIHAN T M 990.000

17 25UG229 DHEERAJ O P 986.000

18 25UG1274 AMEEN HARIS K 986.000

19 25UG743 SUMAN HASHIM KH 986.000

20 25UG4547 YASWANTH A 982.000

21 25UG4561 GOURINANDA V S 982.000

22 25UG3357 AMRUTHA A L 979.000

23 25UG928 MALAVIKA M 978.000

24 25UG2161 FABITHA 978.000

25 25UG3670 ANNA MARIYA SEBASTIAN 978.000

26 25UG714 AMNA SALNA 977.000

27 25UG1152 M S AYSHA DIYA 976.000

28 25UG496 CHINTHU P PRAKASAN 976.000

29 25UG3516 GAYATHRI A S 974.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4279 ANUSREE M H 974.000

2 25UG438 ARYA S 973.000

3 25UG3918 THEERTHA M S 972.000

4 25UG3524 BEN AMMIN K B 972.000

5 25UG173 RANJANA S R 972.000

6 25UG3722 SAFNA MOL 970.000

7 25UG1339 AZWA SAJITH 970.000

8 25UG2991 VAISHNAV NAIR 970.000

9 25UG4072 KRISHNAPRIYA M S 970.000

10 25UG2034 RISANA V P 969.000
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11 25UG1209 MEGHA C C 969.000

12 25UG3520 VANDANA N R 967.000

13 25UG3746 POOJA MANUKUMAR 966.000

14 25UG3699 NIHARA M 965.000

15 25UG3823 PARVATHY VS 965.000

16 25UG1948 GOURI NANDHANA K S 965.000

17 25UG3523 TREESA JOSE 965.000

18 25UG832 ADRITHA DAS V 964.000

19 25UG4455 THASLEEMA K S 962.000

20 25UG212 PRIYANKA PRIYAN 962.000

21 25UG4535 PADMALEKHA BIJU 962.000

22 25UG1465 MITHRANJALY C S 962.000

23 25UG349 SHANIBA P S 962.000

24 25UG2822 ABINIT BABU 962.000

25 25UG1688 JOVIN VS 962.000

26 25UG2600 ANANYA C BINAYAN 960.000

27 25UG1442 SANIKA SUNESH 960.000

28 25UG613 AKSHAY ANAND 960.000

29 25UG4433 KRISHNA PRIYA K R 959.000

30 25UG4196 LILIN MARIA BINU 959.000

31 25UG2547 THANOOJA T S 959.000

32 25UG573 ADITHYA P H 958.000

33 25UG1602 NIVEDYA TK 958.000

34 25UG554 GEORGE SAVIO M S 958.000

35 25UG1913 MUHAMMED SINAN C S 957.000

36 25UG1195 SIVAPRIYA T S 956.000

37 25UG4498 ABDUL NAFIH A S 956.000

38 25UG2231 SAMEERA PRASAD P 956.000

39 25UG2355 ATHULYA N S 955.000

40 25UG1885 MUHAMMED FAYAS 955.000

41 25UG811 FIDA FIROZ 955.000

42 25UG1818 AVINASH SAJI 955.000

43 25UG4466 THRIPTHA LAKSHMI R L 955.000

44 25UG3478 EMJOY K T 954.000

45 25UG2482 ASWIN KRISHNA P 953.000

46 25UG3824 ATHULJITH M S 953.000

47 25UG4591 MUHAMMED IMRAN T P 952.000

48 25UG1029 DRUPAD T DILEEP 952.000

49 25UG180 NAMITH THOMAS 951.000

50 25UG1460 ADHIL CK 951.000

51 25UG2870 ALEENA ROSE S. THEKKAN 951.000

52 25UG2487 KRISHNENDU K.R 950.000

53 25UG137 ESHA P SHEFEER 950.000

54 25UG1457 FATHIMA RINSHILA C 950.000

55 25UG530 GOVIND SAJI 950.000

56 25UG1629 DEVADHARSH K B 949.000

57 25UG3739 RIFA ERIYADAN 948.000



58 25UG532 PRASANTH KRISHNA T N 948.000

59 25UG1625 ANASWARA T S 947.000

60 25UG352 ARYA RAJAN 947.000

61 25UG1241 SREEBHADRA P R 945.000

62 25UG3306 ANJANA KRISHNA T R 945.000

63 25UG920 NISHANA SHANAVAS T S 944.000

64 25UG358 DEVI NANDANA S 944.000

65 25UG2804 ADITH K 944.000

66 25UG1371 DILBAR MOHAMMED NIYAS M 943.000

67 25UG2735 ATHMIKA SABU RAJ 943.000

68 25UG2611 ANAI RAMESH 943.000

69 25UG3599 SHEFEENA P S 942.000

70 25UG778 ATHULKRISHNA T S 942.000

71 25UG1637 ANUSREE T S 942.000

72 25UG2538 ADHITH P. S 942.000

73 25UG4401 HYRA JAMEEL 941.000

74 25UG1847 DEVANANDA K S 941.000

75 25UG1522 FATHIMA P S 941.000

76 25UG3068 GAYATHRI K M 941.000

77 25UG2317 ATHIRA RAMESH 940.000

78 25UG1856 SANDRA P.R 940.000

79 25UG1485 NEO JOHN VINCENT 939.000

80 25UG1167 AMALA V JOJO 939.000

81 25UG1185 ALAKANANDHA V.S 939.000

82 25UG1446 ALEENA P 938.000

83 25UG4218 HADHI SHAMSUDHEEN 938.000

84 25UG1651 ALEENA XAVIER 938.000

85 25UG4421 FATHIMA RIDA P V 937.000

86 25UG1475 SREEVIN G LAL 937.000

87 25UG672 EVANGELIN S 937.000

88 25UG4078 REGAL RAPHY 937.000

89 25UG1653 NAJA FATHIMA VT 937.000

90 25UG3303 SONA E B 936.000

91 25UG1161 ABHINAVA V P 936.000

92 25UG3215 ROSE MARIYA 935.000

93 25UG957 AYON E J 934.000

94 25UG791 AIRIS JOSE K 934.000

95 25UG654 ANAGHA C B 934.000

96 25UG1860 ATHIRA M M 934.000

97 25UG1453 CHRISTO ARPITH GEORGE 934.000

98 25UG2775 KRISHNAPRIYA R 934.000

99 25UG2025 NIDA RAFEEQ 934.000

100 25UG430 NEDVA SUBAIR ERACHANVEETTIL 934.000

101 25UG3028 FIZA PARWEEN A K 934.000

102 25UG1791 ASWANY SAJISH 933.000

103 25UG902 PRANAV P KUMAR 933.000

104 25UG4558 ALONA T K 933.000



105 25UG3945 CHRISTO KOLBE SHIBU 933.000

106 25UG1644 AMRUTHA T G 932.000

107 25UG2797 AVANI P 932.000

108 25UG1163 NAKSHATHRA V M 932.000

109 25UG1524 ASWIN SUMESH 931.000

110 25UG1960 JIYA V J 931.000

111 25UG1677 ANGEL BENNY 931.000

112 25UG3113 AJAY P V 931.000

113 25UG1353 SONA SATHEESH BABU 931.000

114 25UG1585 DEVIKA C D 931.000

115 25UG903 NAIMMA P N 930.000

116 25UG3649 SREEHARI S 930.000

117 25UG2054 ASWANI A R 930.000

118 25UG3398 ANUPAMA PRAKASAN A 930.000

119 25UG540 SARATHI MANOJ 929.000

120 25UG4607 KARTHIKA BIJU 929.000

121 25UG4497 SAHLA SERIN P P 929.000

122 25UG2101 ASIN JOSHI 929.000

123 25UG2981 MINERVA T K 928.000

124 25UG3139 ASNA FATHIMA T A 928.000

125 25UG2920 ABHIJITH A D 928.000

126 25UG2060 AYISHA SAFA K 927.000

127 25UG3841 A SOORAJ 927.000

128 25UG2444 NAYAN MITHRA P A 926.000

129 25UG3729 AISHA NYMA 926.000

130 25UG3440 ANNMARIYA SHAJI 926.000

131 25UG418 SOURAV S 924.000

132 25UG2027 SREELAKSHMI C R 922.000

133 25UG2144 ANSENA ROSE 922.000

134 25UG398 FATHIMA FATIN. K 922.000

135 25UG2171 ATHUL M 921.000

136 25UG2571 SREESANTH MS 921.000

137 25UG918 IFFAT AYASHA 921.000

138 25UG3320 ABHINAV SATHYAN M 921.000

139 25UG720 JOYAL BABU 921.000

140 25UG2679 THAMANNA K 921.000

141 25UG2396 SUBIN DEV C S 920.000

142 25UG2405 MOHAMMED SAJHAN K 920.000

143 25UG2699 JAYA LAKSHMI M U 920.000

144 25UG2469 ATHUL KRISHNA E S 920.000

145 25UG534 DONE SABU 920.000

146 25UG1743 ANUDEV T R 919.000

147 25UG3743 VISHNURAJ K K 918.000

148 25UG2864 PARVATHY MANOJ 918.000

149 25UG228 SILPA T S 918.000

150 25UG978 MALAVIKA SAJEEV 918.000

151 25UG2573 VYSHNAV. A 917.000



152 25UG4489 AMAL JAISON 917.000

153 25UG2332 NEHRIN A N 916.000

154 25UG1270 HARIPRIYA G MENON 916.000

155 25UG3359 JOSEPH SEBY AKKARA 916.000

156 25UG46 VISMAYA T R 915.000

157 25UG2490 CHINMAYA K.S 915.000

158 25UG2436 ALEESHA SHAHINI T S 914.000

159 25UG1358 ABHIJITH K 914.000

160 25UG4390 SHILNA SHERIN 913.000

161 25UG1533 RIHAANA SAJJAD 913.000

162 25UG4028 APARNA T M 913.000

163 25UG3470 SUSRAV P S 912.600

164 25UG4178 GOKULKRISHNA C L 912.000

165 25UG1641 AJITH 912.000

166 25UG2038 DEVIKA C D 911.000

167 25UG1068 SREYAKRISHNA K S 911.000

168 25UG2255 ADIL JOBI 910.000

169 25UG499 MERIN MARY REGI 910.000

170 25UG4548 KARTHIK S MANOJ 909.000

171 25UG1994 VARUN RAJ T 908.000

172 25UG1333 DEVIKA LAL K 908.000

173 25UG2300 MISHAB ALI 908.000

174 25UG1699 FELISHA ROCHA 907.000

175 25UG1896 AISWARYA.P.S 907.000

176 25UG1655 NEHA S 907.000

177 25UG3797 MUHAMMED MEHABINSHA M N 907.000

178 25UG3584 MALAVIKA R S 906.000

179 25UG3097 NAJWA SHAHRIN K Y 906.000

180 25UG2579 GERSHOM JOHN 905.000

181 25UG722 JOHANS J KONIKKARA 905.000

182 25UG3810 RICHARD K BYJU 905.000

183 25UG758 ANANTHAPATHMANABHAN N P 905.000

184 25UG1355 SWATHI SAJEEV 905.000

185 25UG1992 RAHANA M M 904.000

186 25UG492 NEHA NELSON 904.000

187 25UG560 HELNA ROSE V S 903.000

188 25UG2980 ALEX LALU 903.000

189 25UG4581 VIDHYAJYOTHI K S 903.000

190 25UG1251 SREEHARI P M 903.000

191 25UG1421 SETHULAKSHMI P P 902.000

192 25UG2450 ARCHANA C R 902.000

193 25UG55 ANANTHDEV K D 902.000

194 25UG3116 ANNA SAJU 902.000

195 25UG1205 LEO SHINE 902.000

196 25UG913 KASINADH A MENON 902.000

197 25UG4596 GOKUL TP 902.000

198 25UG4114 LEYA ROSE FABIO 902.000



199 25UG3720 ABHINAV T S 902.000

200 25UG1627 AKSHARA K S 902.000

201 25UG939 DIYA NANDAKUMAR 902.000

202 25UG732 SNEHA DAVIS PADIKKALA 901.000

203 25UG1935 SAVIO P T 901.000

204 25UG1277 DEVANANDA V 900.000

205 25UG289 AKSHYA ANAND 900.000

206 25UG12 ANJO CS 899.000

207 25UG4478 NADHAN P S 899.000

208 25UG4096 JUSTIN JOHN 899.000

209 25UG1714 MOHAMMED IFSAN M I 898.000

210 25UG2958 ANJANA JYOTHI 898.000

211 25UG3787 ANAMIKA V 898.000

212 25UG23 SANAA ROSE SHAJI 898.000

213 25UG3095 ANANTHITHA A S 898.000

214 25UG1386 NIVED KRISHNA P B 898.000

215 25UG3072 FAIZAN T M 897.000

216 25UG3833 SHIRIEN V A 897.000

217 25UG2919 BHAGHYALAKSHMI P S 897.000

218 25UG3706 NAIJIN K A 897.000

219 25UG2048 AISHA P N 897.000

220 25UG2583 DEVASURYA VARMA 897.000

221 25UG1894 AVANTHIKA K S 896.000

222 25UG4385 ARDHRA T S 896.000

223 25UG1765 JEEVA C S 896.000

224 25UG1287 NOEL ANTONY JOY 895.000

225 25UG2136 ANAMIKA V S 895.000

226 25UG3479 KARTHIKA V 895.000

227 25UG2594 SARIGA M S 895.000

228 25UG2997 ANNA NIYA 895.000

229 25UG1046 SACHIN GOPAL P 895.000

230 25UG2464 SREELEKSHMI M S 894.000

231 25UG43 ADITHYA KRISHNA U 894.000

232 25UG59 JESWIN K JOSE 894.000

233 25UG4011 THEERTHA C V 894.000

234 25UG4395 LAKSHMI P A 893.000

235 25UG2895 ANJITH M S 893.000

236 25UG2812 MAJLO JOSEPH K J 893.000

237 25UG2943 PRANAV M 892.000

238 25UG938 SANDRA M S 892.000

239 25UG2603 ADITHYAN M 892.000

240 25UG825 VARSHA S 892.000

241 25UG3456 ALVANOSH JOJO 891.000

242 25UG1470 NANDANA E R 891.000

243 25UG4574 ALEN K L 890.000

244 25UG4509 NEERAJ V S 890.000

245 25UG2321 SIVAKAMI S 890.000



246 25UG4133 ASWIN T S 890.000

247 25UG1362 EMMANUEL JOSHY 890.000

248 25UG2585 ABHIRAM C S 889.000

249 25UG709 ANGEL V M 889.000

250 25UG4422 NIKHIL KRISHNA N G 889.000

251 25UG1567 ANAGA K DINESH 888.000

252 25UG2517 ANN ROSE A G 888.000

253 25UG3463 ANN SILLA JOSHY 888.000

254 25UG2616 SANATH S CHANDRA 887.000

255 25UG4429 FATHIMA NIDHA M A 887.000

256 25UG2609 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 886.000

257 25UG1149 DOMINIC TOJAN 886.000

258 25UG1563 ANHA V K 886.000

259 25UG1614 FARHANA P A 885.000

260 25UG1952 ALEX TAITTUS 885.000

261 25UG63 VISMAYA K VINOD 885.000

262 25UG3428 NIVEDH.V.S 884.000

263 25UG2372 GAUTHAM KRISHNA T S 884.000

264 25UG715 THEJA BOSE 884.000

265 25UG1911 SEETHALAKSHMI M R 884.000

266 25UG1034 SREELAKSHMI K S 884.000

267 25UG3702 ABIN K ELIYAS 884.000

268 25UG1628 NESARIN C N 884.000

269 25UG3439 HAMRAZ V M 884.000

270 25UG267 KRISHNAA RAMDAS MENON 884.000

271 25UG4125 KISHAN RUPESH THACHANAT 884.000

272 25UG4186 KRISHNARJUN K R 882.000

273 25UG875 SIVANANDHA P H 882.000

274 25UG2031 DIYA SREEKANTH 882.000

275 25UG3781 SANA K 882.000

276 25UG3689 DELVIN DENNY 882.000

277 25UG268 O SREERAM 882.000

278 25UG3583 AHALIYA K P 881.000

279 25UG1063 SREEHARI K L 881.000

280 25UG964 ANAMIKA E S 881.000

281 25UG4470 MANJIMA NM 881.000

282 25UG1419 NEEHARA V R 881.000

283 25UG3655 JULIUS PREEJO 880.000

284 25UG3543 SREEJESHKUMAR P S 880.000

285 25UG4325 GOWRI R 880.000

286 25UG238 ANN MARIYA JOHNSON 880.000

287 25UG3793 ISHA MEHWISH A S 880.000

288 25UG4266 NOURIN P N 879.000

289 25UG4025 SAVARIYA SATHYAN 879.000

290 25UG4227 NASIYA.P. J 879.000

291 25UG241 ANJANA N G 879.000

292 25UG1510 ANUSREE P P 879.000



293 25UG2501 ADHITHIAN V P 879.000

294 25UG1749 SURYAJITH M P 878.000

295 25UG1469 HRITHIKA K RAJESH 878.000

296 25UG1800 KASHINADH.A 878.000

297 25UG2582 MARIYA JIYA 878.000

298 25UG3825 BHAVIN S MENON 878.000

299 25UG3077 MOHAMMED NAZAL P 877.000

300 25UG4283 MUHAMMAD SHAFI K M 876.000

301 25UG1164 RAHUL KRISHNA A K 876.000

302 25UG195 RITHIN GREEGARY 876.000

303 25UG1403 LEON RAJU 875.000

304 25UG4129 PAVANA PAUL 875.000

305 25UG3332 LAYA JAITES 875.000

306 25UG2384 ARJUN K S 874.000

307 25UG604 ISSAC JUAN BIJU 874.000

308 25UG2313 LENA BENSON 874.000

309 25UG1160 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL K P 874.000

310 25UG1950 DEVANA JAYAPRAKASH 874.000

311 25UG516 ADHITHYAN 874.000

312 25UG2339 KRISHNENDHU K S 874.000

313 25UG1172 JYOTHIKA SHAJI 873.000

314 25UG1089 AJIS V B 873.000

315 25UG3128 ANSA SUNNY 871.000

316 25UG4027 VYGA SUNIL 870.000

317 25UG701 DARSAN ULLERY 870.000

318 25UG3999 RASHIYA FARHAN A 870.000

319 25UG4192 KARTHI KRISHNA V.M 870.000

320 25UG3324 GOPIKA T B 870.000

321 25UG3774 ASWATHY.C.S 870.000

322 25UG1413 RAZAL SHAREEF 868.000

323 25UG1359 YADHU PRASAD 868.000

324 25UG796 ANAND A S 868.000

325 25UG4166 KARTHIK K S 867.000

326 25UG2553 DEEPAK BABURAJ 867.000

327 25UG3519 ATHIRA P B 867.000

328 25UG1929 SREELAKSHMI A V 867.000

329 25UG3603 SREDHA PRADEEP 867.000

330 25UG3987 ALPHONSA THERESA THOMAS 867.000

331 25UG4355 MOHAMED ASLAM K Y 866.000

332 25UG1445 AMOLIGA R KUMAR 865.000

333 25UG1578 SALHA M K 865.000

334 25UG2705 ASWANI O A 865.000

335 25UG3367 ARCHANA C 863.000

336 25UG1249 ADHI SANKAR K P 863.000

337 25UG1926 NANDHITHA S 863.000

338 25UG459 NIHIRA SUDHEER 863.000

339 25UG2420 ANJAL NAJNAS K 863.000



340 25UG4248 LUBNA K 862.000

341 25UG2499 JOHN JAISON 862.000

342 25UG4469 SWATHIKA SANAL 862.000

343 25UG2473 CATHERIN JOSE 862.000

344 25UG3763 GOUTHAM R NAIR 861.200

345 25UG1061 EJO JOJU 861.000

346 25UG2924 SHAHLA K M 861.000

347 25UG3164 ASWATHY C ANIL 861.000

348 25UG690 DANIEL GIMMY THARAKAN 861.000

349 25UG4260 ANJANA K P 860.000

350 25UG2412 JOB JOSEPH 860.000

351 25UG3342 RADHIKA A R 860.000

352 25UG1347 ASWADEV A S 860.000

353 25UG4525 GOPIKRISHNAN K 860.000

354 25UG762 MEENAKSHI P S 860.000

355 25UG4540 ATHUL KRISHNA K U 859.000

356 25UG2758 POOJA V M 859.000

357 25UG482 RITHIK M 859.000

358 25UG1906 ATHULYA U 858.000

359 25UG4424 ADWAID M 858.000

360 25UG4110 MOHAMED AFSAL U M 858.000

361 25UG1700 ABDUL SAMAD C V 858.000

362 25UG3928 MEHRIN FATHIMA P M 858.000

363 25UG4139 SREELAKSHMI SURENDRAN 858.000

364 25UG470 FATHIMA SUMAN PATHIYAPARAMBATH ABDUL RAHIMAN858.000

365 25UG1515 JERMIYA ROSE T J 857.000

366 25UG359 SELMI BIJU 857.000

367 25UG3180 ABISHEK C S 857.000

368 25UG1181 SNEHA S J 857.000

369 25UG3226 ABHIRAM T R 856.000

370 25UG3529 ABHINANDH K B 856.000

371 25UG4391 SREYA C B 855.000

372 25UG2950 ANEX JOBY 855.000

373 25UG4365 AMJAD C K 855.000

374 25UG1101 ALSHA BENNY 855.000

375 25UG3929 HIBA FATHIMA 855.000

376 25UG1022 ANISHKA N S 855.000

377 25UG4197 ATHUL A KUMAR 854.000

378 25UG4443 ABHINYA T A 854.000

379 25UG1498 MOHAMMED SHINSAM TS 853.000

380 25UG1939 CHRISTY TENNY 853.000

381 25UG2318 SOUPARNIKA T U 853.000

382 25UG2617 MUHAMMED RIHAN P S 852.000

383 25UG1849 MOHAMED SAYAN 852.000

384 25UG2386 EBIN K B 852.000

385 25UG336 FATHIMA SAHALA A S 852.000

386 25UG980 RITHIN SHAJI 852.000



387 25UG3316 AMULYA K J 850.000

388 25UG2212 AYUSHKA C A 850.000

389 25UG2975 AVANI K P 850.000

390 25UG401 STINA JACOB 850.000

391 25UG1792 SIYA SUNIL M 850.000

392 25UG2516 UNNIKRISHNAN M N 849.000

393 25UG2238 ADITHYAN C M 849.000

394 25UG4485 ANASWARA A S 849.000

395 25UG1710 DEEPAK ANIL 849.000

396 25UG1983 JANIL N JAYAN 848.000

397 25UG2521 NAVAMI KRISHNA T B 848.000

398 25UG1146 DEVUTTY T R 847.000

399 25UG3926 MUHAMMED SHARIM E 847.000

400 25UG19 ANJALI N S 847.000

401 25UG2548 ANSAF P M 846.000

402 25UG490 AKSHAYA C S 846.000

403 25UG1773 ARSHAL JOSEPH 846.000

404 25UG1436 SHIVANYA C S 846.000

405 25UG1302 MARIA DAVIS MADAKKAI 846.000

406 25UG1134 MUHAMED NADIL V M 846.000

407 25UG4306 ADHNAN M Y 845.000

408 25UG1367 ALEESHA BAIJU 845.000

409 25UG4257 AESHWEL WILLIAMS 845.000

410 25UG3657 HARIPRIYA K M 845.000

411 25UG2003 SURYA GAYATHRI C R 844.667

412 25UG1254 KRISHNA KRIPA MK 844.000

413 25UG841 KARTHIK C S 844.000

414 25UG2129 PARTHAN TS 842.000

415 25UG2949 ADITHYAN A S 842.000

416 25UG4619 SWATHI DINESH 842.000

417 25UG2409 JUVIN JOBY 841.000

418 25UG1438 LAKSHMI SHAJI 841.000

419 25UG1997 AHALLA MOHAMMED 840.000

420 25UG4580 ABDUL SAMAD M M 840.000

421 25UG594 PRAFULDEV AJAYAKUMAR 840.000

422 25UG1004 MOHAMED YASEEN 839.000

423 25UG3248 FIDHA NAZREEN 838.000

424 25UG1197 GLENN GEORGE CHACKOLIL 838.000

425 25UG2626 ADARSH KR 837.000

426 25UG4215 KISHAN M A 837.000

427 25UG2954 JERALD K J 836.000

428 25UG2718 ABHISHEK RAJ 836.000

429 25UG2794 VINAYAK V L 835.000

430 25UG3681 ELDHO SABU 834.000

431 25UG3542 SREYA ANNA JOSE 834.000

432 25UG1129 A JOEL SIJU 834.000

433 25UG1059 THEJAS K M 834.000



434 25UG3051 SIKHA SUJAY 833.000

435 25UG2456 SANA N S 833.000

436 25UG1526 NIVYA KRISHNA A S 833.000

437 25UG515 MUHAMED MISHAL M A 832.000

438 25UG3329 ANANDH KRISHNA A R 831.000

439 25UG3874 SHIVADA E 831.000

440 25UG3830 RAMSEENA C B 831.000

441 25UG1405 JASIF K 830.000

442 25UG2557 ABIL SHAJI 830.000

443 25UG3942 ARJUN ANILKUMAR 830.000

444 25UG2268 ASWAJITH P 829.000

445 25UG2970 SHARON DON D SILVA 829.000

446 25UG3571 ABDUL AZEEM 829.000

447 25UG2964 KEERTHANA A S 828.000

448 25UG166 AALIYA P F 828.000

449 25UG3598 LAKSHMINANDA SANGEETH 827.000

450 25UG3561 NUBIA NOUSHAD 827.000

451 25UG3043 ATEET T VINOD 827.000

452 25UG4528 ANJAL A 827.000

453 25UG1932 SWALIH IMRAN T A 827.000

454 25UG741 GOKUL KRISHNA A 827.000

455 25UG2907 ARJUN P VISWAMBHARAN 825.000

456 25UG3891 ANGEL T GEORGE 825.000

457 25UG2331 CHRISTI SHAJU 825.000

458 25UG4624 ANAGHA RAJESH 825.000

459 25UG4288 SHREEHARI N P 825.000

460 25UG2099 REBIZAMAN P 824.000

461 25UG4552 AISHA MIRSA P A 824.000

462 25UG2184 GOKUL R NAIR 824.000

463 25UG281 LUCAS BABU T 824.000

464 25UG1744 MAYUGHA KP 822.000

465 25UG3232 ANANTHAKRISHNA V R 822.000

466 25UG3242 ASHIKA ANTONY 822.000

467 25UG494 DHIJU DEEPANDRAN 822.000

468 25UG2504 M M ANAND 820.000

469 25UG2826 VAIGHA M C 820.000

470 25UG2597 ANNET KB 820.000

471 25UG266 MELWIN SANTHOSH 820.000

472 25UG2903 ALI ASHAR V A 819.000

473 25UG190 IHSAN SAGEER 819.000

474 25UG1804 HEYNS THOMAS 818.000

475 25UG2459 PAVITHRA PRASANTH 818.000

476 25UG4380 ADARSH SUNIL 817.000

477 25UG386 ADITHYA B SUMAN 816.000

478 25UG1897 PARTHIV JITH P S 816.000

479 25UG581 ALISHA BENNY PALAYOOR 815.000

480 25UG3006 HRISHIK E J 815.000



481 25UG1243 BHAVEESH C B 815.000

482 25UG1516 RIDHA FATHIMA RAYIF 814.000

483 25UG2614 SURYA SUDHEER 814.000

484 25UG2245 KRISHNA P P 814.000

485 25UG2458 FATHIMA FARSANA V S 814.000

486 25UG337 EMMANUEL 814.000

487 25UG2661 SENITA MARIYA K S 814.000

488 25UG4118 AADITYAN SURESH 813.000

489 25UG2782 SHIVANI BABLUO 813.000

490 25UG2484 STANIS JOHN 813.000

491 25UG237 ARDRA C M 812.000

492 25UG3079 NIHAL VIJISHKUMAR 812.000

493 25UG1560 IMRAN FAHAD P A 812.000

494 25UG4243 SANA K H 812.000

495 25UG1587 ALFAS SHEREEF 811.000

496 25UG1200 HRITHIKA MARIYA ROSHAN 811.000

497 25UG2141 DEVANANDA K B 811.000

498 25UG806 EBIN JOJO 810.000

499 25UG907 ALEENA E S 810.000

500 25UG3642 AADHARSH K LAJITH 810.000

501 25UG2254 AMARNATH EP 809.000

502 25UG70 ABHAY K B 809.000

503 25UG1064 ERICS WILLIAM 809.000

504 25UG1324 ROHITH CK 808.000

505 25UG2159 AADITH M S 808.000

506 25UG2352 JOHNET J THOTTAN 808.000

507 25UG2729 DEVIKA NANDAJAN T 807.000

508 25UG3586 DEVADATH SIJU 807.000

509 25UG3997 ANAMIKA P M 806.000

510 25UG3684 FATHIMA AFNA M 806.000

511 25UG3488 ATHULKRISHNA T S 805.000

512 25UG4246 ALDRIN SHIBU 805.000

513 25UG3985 CALVIN ANTONY BABU 805.000

514 25UG1389 ANIRUDH V P 805.000

515 25UG2104 SIVAGANGA EM 804.000

516 25UG3644 SREERENJINI K G 804.000

517 25UG3339 SREELAKSHMI P P 804.000

518 25UG1237 ANGELO SOJAN PADIKKALA 803.000

519 25UG971 NAVEEN JOE JIJU 803.000

520 25UG2124 AYSHA P N 803.000

521 25UG3822 HRISHIKESH K P 803.000

522 25UG1910 SREYA KALARICKAL 803.000

523 25UG3751 VAISHNAV P P 802.000

524 25UG4008 HANAN THWAYYIB P R 801.333

525 25UG3658 HELNA BAIJU 801.000

526 25UG1323 ALAN BIJU 801.000

527 25UG1122 AANWIN JIJO 801.000



528 25UG1730 LEJESH M P 801.000

529 25UG4506 APARNA T C 800.000

530 25UG2912 ANJALY JAYAKUMAR 799.000

531 25UG1204 MUHAMMED ISAM K M 798.000

532 25UG2477 MUHAMMED ANAS M N 798.000

533 25UG296 RIMSI P.R 798.000

534 25UG474 ABHIJITH SHINE 798.000

535 25UG1308 ARCHANA SREENIVASAN 798.000

536 25UG3105 SREENANDH C 797.000

537 25UG2523 ABHINANDU T S 797.000

538 25UG4144 ABHIN NATH 797.000

539 25UG1687 K S ABHINAND 797.000

540 25UG3632 ALJO SHAJU 796.000

541 25UG2755 THANMAYA P MANOJ 796.000

542 25UG1739 PRAJUL P 796.000

543 25UG4281 MIDHUN SUBHASH 796.000

544 25UG225 IRINE MARIYA JAISON 796.000

545 25UG1887 ANUSREE P B 796.000

546 25UG798 SREELAKSHMI KRISHNA A 795.000

547 25UG2707 ANET DAVIS 795.000

548 25UG2497 DARSHAN AMBADI 794.000

549 25UG4629 FARHA FAISEL 794.000

550 25UG630 PRANAV P BEJOY 794.000

551 25UG1931 LIJEESH.P.BINNY 793.000

552 25UG2883 NIVEDHYA C G 793.000

553 25UG3433 ABIN SUDHI 793.000

554 25UG127 MOHAMED AFSAL S H 792.000

555 25UG4543 ADARSH.K 791.000

556 25UG3452 NANDHAKUMAR PM 791.000

557 25UG3659 IRFANA M A 791.000

558 25UG1481 ANAS K A 790.000

559 25UG4124 ABHINAV V V 790.000

560 25UG3683 SANA V T 790.000

561 25UG1012 AKHILESH 790.000

562 25UG3336 FAIDA RAJEEF 790.000

563 25UG3533 FIDHA MUHAMMED ASHRAF 789.000

564 25UG802 ARDRA K R 789.000

565 25UG3302 NEERAJA BINOJ 788.000

566 25UG1920 AKHILESH K 788.000

567 25UG400 ABIN BAIJU 788.000

568 25UG481 VIVEK BIJU 788.000

569 25UG1544 SAFWAN K S 788.000

570 25UG1261 SALVIN BIJU 787.000

571 25UG1345 ASWIN V K 787.000

572 25UG1042 MARIA BIJU DEVIS 786.000

573 25UG1790 CICILY THOMAS 786.000

574 25UG889 SAINA SUSILKUMAR 786.000



575 25UG522 SAINA SUSILKUMAR 786.000

576 25UG2055 AFSAL PN 785.000

577 25UG1827 ROHITH P U 785.000

578 25UG4022 SRAVAN T S 784.000

579 25UG1963 JOYAL GEORGE 784.000

580 25UG2001 NANDAN T S 784.000

581 25UG3484 ABEAL BABU 784.000

582 25UG2857 VARUN SUDHEER DAS M 784.000

583 25UG3674 LAKSHMI K S 784.000

584 25UG3857 NITHYA K M 783.000

585 25UG4414 NAVANEETH C P 782.000

586 25UG595 ABHINAV 782.000

587 25UG2152 KALYANI P P 782.000

588 25UG799 ADIT V J 782.000

589 25UG3978 AMALKRISHNAN T S 781.000

590 25UG3150 ANAGHALAKSHMI A J 781.000

591 25UG4054 AMAN SURESH 781.000

592 25UG3551 FATHIMA JAZA JABBAR 781.000

593 25UG1946 NIVEDH SIVADASAN 780.000

594 25UG3803 ATHIL T 780.000

595 25UG1676 KRISHNARAJ P J 780.000

596 25UG442 RON TOJO 780.000

597 25UG1550 MUHTHAJ P M 779.000

598 25UG362 SREELAKSHMI P S 778.000

599 25UG658 VASUDEV B S 778.000

600 25UG2886 HARIGOVIND P.S 778.000

601 25UG1110 MANEESHA M VIJAYAN 778.000

602 25UG2925 ATHUL KRISHNA C A 777.000

603 25UG708 ARUN P R 776.000

604 25UG2496 DAYAL AMBADI 776.000

605 25UG1914 RINSHA FATHIMA K K 776.000

606 25UG2076 ABHAY SURYA C K 776.000

607 25UG813 ADITHYA M PRADEEP 776.000

608 25UG2494 FIONA JINSON 775.000

609 25UG2695 NIMYA T P 775.000

610 25UG4523 SIDHARTH SHANKAR K R 775.000

611 25UG3937 ALEENA JOSE 774.000

612 25UG3292 JOYEAL JASON 774.000

613 25UG624 HRITHIK GIRISH 773.000

614 25UG3487 DHANATH RAJ 773.000

615 25UG2448 NANDAKISHOR RAMESH 772.000

616 25UG3469 ADHARSH T S 772.000

617 25UG2086 MUHAMMED SALIH 772.000

618 25UG239 ANANYA R 772.000

619 25UG2901 MOHAMMED ANAS ALI T A 772.000

620 25UG1538 VISMAYA V S 770.000

621 25UG1592 MUNAVAR P M 770.000



622 25UG2377 HASHIR MOHAMMED HASHIM 770.000

623 25UG375 ADINATH K 770.000

624 25UG4193 AISHWARYA P M 769.000

625 25UG2452 GOPIKA VALSAN 769.000

626 25UG1581 ABHIJITH P P 769.000

627 25UG4599 CHRISTY MARIA GEORGE 768.000

628 25UG1594 PREETHU PRASAD 768.000

629 25UG1675 VYSHNAV M 768.000

630 25UG2324 NIHARA MURALI V 768.000

631 25UG1264 NIDHIL NISHOD 768.000

632 25UG4590 ELOY MARIYA M S 768.000

633 25UG1514 AKSHARA P S 767.000

634 25UG2340 ARHITH K S 767.000

635 25UG3594 SURYANATH K S 766.000

636 25UG3838 ANANDHA KRISHNAN C D 766.000

637 25UG1120 DANIEL SHAJU 765.000

638 25UG4527 IDREES AMEEN P M 765.000

639 25UG3373 FIDHA FATHIMA M J 765.000

640 25UG3792 SHARON CLEETUS 764.000

641 25UG4013 HRISHIKESH C ANAND 763.000

642 25UG3331 NAVEEN KRISHNA P V 763.000

643 25UG3850 AVANIKRISHNA T R 763.000

644 25UG3140 SOMAL K L 763.000

645 25UG2936 IRWIN PAULY 763.000

646 25UG3018 SHAHABAZ AMEN S 762.000

647 25UG1828 MUKUNDH V 762.000

648 25UG3275 SHAN BASHARSHA 762.000

649 25UG3591 HARISANKAR M S 761.000

650 25UG4560 ARDRA T S 761.000

651 25UG668 MELVIN THOMAS 761.000

652 25UG2551 JASNA V J 761.000

653 25UG4480 FATHIMATH SANA SHAJU N S 761.000

654 25UG1178 ARJUN V A 761.000

655 25UG2724 FATHIMA RAMSIYA A H 760.000

656 25UG246 GOKUL KRISHNA H WARRIER 759.000

657 25UG4085 MOHAMED HAFIS MH 759.000

658 25UG770 JESSUIN MENACHERY 759.000

659 25UG2923 JUNAINA K M 759.000

660 25UG3861 ADHITHYAN K M 759.000

661 25UG1043 HIBA FEBIN K T 759.000

662 25UG2067 KRISHNAPRIYA K A 759.000

663 25UG1576 THOWFEEK K R 757.333

664 25UG1766 ANSON P D 757.000

665 25UG2748 ABINAV E R 757.000

666 25UG3721 ROBIN ROY 757.000

667 25UG610 SHARMISHTA ABHILASH 756.000

668 25UG161 ALWIN SEVI 756.000



669 25UG3383 SURANJINI S 755.000

670 25UG3343 DEVIKRISHNA. P.P 755.000

671 25UG2942 DARSANA DINESH 755.000

672 25UG1918 ANJANA V S 754.000

673 25UG209 KARTHIK M S 754.000

674 25UG3205 ANUPAMA K 754.000

675 25UG2549 FIDHA JALEEL 754.000

676 25UG3662 AMRUTHA T S 754.000

677 25UG1902 ABIN BINU GEORGE 753.000

678 25UG1140 AVANI M S 753.000

679 25UG4301 NIMSHIL ANTONY JOSEPH 752.000

680 25UG4531 AKSHAY M 752.000

681 25UG3356 ANASWAR N U 752.000

682 25UG4494 SABARINATHAN T R 752.000

683 25UG2066 JERRY SHAMMY 752.000

684 25UG1924 AZLAHA P A 751.000

685 25UG1427 VISHAL M.S 750.000

686 25UG3407 ANAMIKA B P 750.000

687 25UG3947 ALPHIYA T J 750.000

688 25UG2295 PARVATHY PRATHEEP 749.000

689 25UG3283 ANUSHKA K U 749.000

690 25UG2323 ANJITHA.V. P 749.000

691 25UG1230 RIYA NASRIN P T 749.000

692 25UG156 ADITHYAN M V 748.000

693 25UG3994 APARNA S KUMAR 747.000

694 25UG1332 SHAHSADHA KABEER 746.000

695 25UG2120 NIRMAL KRISHNA.N.R 745.000

696 25UG2260 ANUPRIYA P S 745.000

697 25UG1971 SREESAN T AJAYAN 743.000

698 25UG2474 ABHIRAMI P A 743.000

699 25UG4445 SANWIN SAM SIMON 743.000

700 25UG1774 AKSHAY A K 743.000

701 25UG2500 SAMUEL WILSON 743.000

702 25UG3638 AISWARYA N B 743.000

703 25UG1557 VISMAYA K 743.000

704 25UG1816 AMID SHAJI K 742.000

705 25UG155 FLEMIN FEROSH 742.000

706 25UG2084 ALEN C PRINSON 741.000

707 25UG4415 MOHAMMED SWALIH A B 741.000

708 25UG2205 MILAN SHAJI 741.000

709 25UG3385 EMMANUEL SANTHOSH 740.000

710 25UG3178 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 740.000

711 25UG4601 ADITH JAMES THADDEUS 740.000

712 25UG766 TANMAY PRADEEP 740.000

713 25UG509 IRIS P VARGHESE 740.000

714 25UG3719 ATHUL P S 739.000

715 25UG3112 MUHAMMAD HANAS P H 739.000



716 25UG1297 YAJAT MANJITH R 738.000

717 25UG2572 ABHISHEK NS 738.000

718 25UG476 JACE JOSEPH 738.000

719 25UG2051 SAJIL BIJU 738.000

720 25UG3318 ABHIJAI C S 738.000

721 25UG455 LAACIENEKAA SHERISHA E S 738.000

722 25UG1388 ABEL VARGHESE 737.000

723 25UG3089 ANASWARA SUMESH 736.000

724 25UG1988 MOHAMED HILAL ZAKKEER 736.000

725 25UG174 GAURI SANESH 736.000

726 25UG1986 ANSIL.M.A 736.000

727 25UG3513 SAHAN V SALAHUDHEEN 736.000

728 25UG387 ALIYA 735.000

729 25UG4209 AADARA S 735.000

730 25UG132 ADIDEV G 735.000

731 25UG3714 A R KRISHNENDU 735.000

732 25UG986 PRINCE NIXON 734.000

733 25UG854 ADITHYAN V P 734.000

734 25UG2180 SHREYASS KRISHNA P 733.000

735 25UG1135 ADHITH P B 732.667

736 25UG2512 SINAN K A 732.000

737 25UG819 ROSHAN 732.000

738 25UG2002 ALAN K LALSON 729.000

739 25UG1690 AMEERA AZIZ 729.000

740 25UG984 ALFRIN AUSTINE 729.000

741 25UG4441 ABHISHEK ANIL A 729.000

742 25UG901 HIMA MOHANDAS TP 729.000

743 25UG2834 COLLIN SIMON 728.000

744 25UG236 SHAMSEERA M.A 728.000

745 25UG3734 MUHAMMED NAJAD P 727.000

746 25UG3153 UNNIKUTTAN C R 726.000

747 25UG2070 JOYAL JOBY 726.000

748 25UG3451 NEWJIN ANTONY 726.000

749 25UG83 ALBIN ANTONY 726.000

750 25UG2930 AANAKH G NAIR 725.000

751 25UG66 RIZA V.S 725.000

752 25UG3736 ALVINA THOMAS 724.000

753 25UG3238 ATHULYA P P 724.000

754 25UG586 ANULAKSHMI P B 722.000

755 25UG949 MINUVA FATHIMA C. B 721.000

756 25UG4339 MUHAMMED NIYAS V N 721.000

757 25UG3678 NAVEEN P 720.000

758 25UG2105 ALVIN PB 720.000

759 25UG3733 U K NAZRIN FATHIMA 718.000

760 25UG421 ALEX ANTO 718.000

761 25UG2143 ABHIRAM E A 717.000

762 25UG2423 ANNS JOY 717.000



763 25UG1346 DHEERAJ T A 715.000

764 25UG2819 ADHIL K S 715.000

765 25UG1858 JOPAUL M S 714.000

766 25UG993 SREYANA JAMESON KJ 714.000

767 25UG462 LAACIENEKAA SHERIYA.E.S 714.000

768 25UG1735 PARVATHI SURESH 713.000

769 25UG2882 SAJA C A 713.000

770 25UG3859 ASWIN RAJAN 712.000

771 25UG3421 KARTHIK K NAIR 711.000

772 25UG2466 SREEHARI P N 711.000

773 25UG3176 ADHIKRISHNA T S 711.000

774 25UG4410 NELVIN PAUL 710.000

775 25UG940 JANOVA ROSE 710.000

776 25UG1610 ANAGHA K S 710.000

777 25UG2328 ATHULYA SREE KUMAR PANICKER 710.000

778 25UG2525 ABHISHEK T S 709.000

779 25UG3860 ALOVIN MELBIN 709.000

780 25UG4521 AKSHAY KRISHNA M R 709.000

781 25UG140 KRISHNENDU U K 709.000

782 25UG3849 ADRIN SAVIO P S 708.000

783 25UG2675 PAVITHRA PAUL 708.000

784 25UG2784 LAKSHMI C S 707.000

785 25UG1198 AMARNADH E R 707.000

786 25UG2927 BALA DAS K A 707.000

787 25UG2627 AAROMAL P M 706.000

788 25UG1606 SALIHA SHAMIR 706.000

789 25UG4106 KOUSHIK R KRISHNA 706.000

790 25UG2632 ADHITHYAN K J 705.000

791 25UG557 STEFIN 704.000

792 25UG1613 SIVANI V S 704.000

793 25UG2828 NIYA M C 704.000

794 25UG3643 AJAYGHOSH P B 703.000

795 25UG3066 DEVANANDA A S 703.000

796 25UG3021 DHIYA 702.000

797 25UG2639 JEEVAN MEJO 702.000

798 25UG230 HABEEB RAHMAN 700.000

799 25UG2823 EMIL REJI 700.000

800 25UG876 MEHARSINAN V S 700.000

801 25UG2642 ANSALA S 700.000

802 25UG2945 MOHAMMED SINWAN 699.000

803 25UG3958 JUMANA M S 699.000

804 25UG3446 IRINEMARIYA FRANCIS 699.000

805 25UG3311 SAMUEL SHEIK 698.000

806 25UG874 THEJUS PS 697.333

807 25UG4472 SALMANUL FARIS 697.000

808 25UG2414 AROMAL K S 696.000

809 25UG2056 MOHAMMED SINAN A S 695.000



810 25UG1062 SREENANDA S 695.000

811 25UG1949 ANJALIN MARIYA A T 695.000

812 25UG2987 BISHAN M A 694.000

813 25UG144 SIVANG KRISHNA K S 694.000

814 25UG3536 NAKSHATHRA SHAJU 692.000

815 25UG598 ABHIMANYU GIRIJAN 692.000

816 25UG3512 SANJITH K S 691.000

817 25UG2751 ABHIRAMI P K 691.000

818 25UG1723 MUHAMMED SAMEEL 690.000

819 25UG609 PARVATHY PRAKASAN M 690.000

820 25UG3328 ADITH ASHOK 689.000

821 25UG3747 AJAY KRISHNA KS 688.000

822 25UG1869 AMOSE TOM JOHN K J 688.000

823 25UG3314 SANJAY T S 688.000

824 25UG276 PRADEESH K P 687.000

825 25UG2275 ALWIN C B 687.000

826 25UG1418 ANUPAMA DILEEP K 687.000

827 25UG4524 ABHINAV 686.000

828 25UG674 HRISHIKESH K R 686.000

829 25UG1479 NAVEEN M B 686.000

830 25UG1125 ANJO JOY 686.000

831 25UG857 BIXO BABU 684.000

832 25UG2468 AMANDEV K J 683.000

833 25UG3005 DIYA C G 682.000

834 25UG4183 MUHAMMED AFNAN MA 682.000

835 25UG3983 SILFA MARIYA SAJU 682.000

836 25UG2659 KEERTHANA J 681.000

837 25UG1907 JITTO T B 680.000

838 25UG3789 EIJO IRANI 677.000

839 25UG2788 ADWAIDH EASWAR A B 676.000

840 25UG3471 ASHNA C D 675.000

841 25UG1919 ABHISHEK AP 675.000

842 25UG2802 DURGA K S 675.000

843 25UG2068 KIRAN P S 674.000

844 25UG7 DEVANANDA EJ 674.000

845 25UG3927 ADHARSH T R 674.000

846 25UG2020 SIVAGANGA A S 673.000

847 25UG4253 DHAN KRISHNA K. M 672.000

848 25UG3369 NUZRATH JAHAN. K. N. 672.000

849 25UG3252 AFIYA SUDHEER 672.000

850 25UG403 PRANAV PS 670.000

851 25UG1891 RESEEBA MOL P R 669.000

852 25UG3581 DEVADATH M S 669.000

853 25UG103 ASWIN RAMESH 668.000

854 25UG2805 LOLITHA K L 668.000

855 25UG4135 NIVIN THOMAS 666.000

856 25UG1609 NIRANJAN A S 666.000



857 25UG1545 JONATHAN G KARAYAMPARAMBIL 665.000

858 25UG193 MILAN ALJO 664.000

859 25UG1673 ANAGH T SHIBU 664.000

860 25UG3114 SREENATH C U 664.000

861 25UG3740 AHAMED ANAZ K A 663.000

862 25UG983 DHARSAN LAL T S 662.000

863 25UG1099 MUHAMMED ANZIL T 661.800

864 25UG3201 ABHINAND KRISHNA N S 661.000

865 25UG4070 ADITHYA RAJ PR 660.000

866 25UG1672 ABHISHNAV V A 660.000

867 25UG2090 ANDRIYA 659.000

868 25UG2862 MICHAEL JOSEPH T A 659.000

869 25UG4307 FAKRUDHEENSHA K S 659.000

870 25UG3768 ADHISANKER P U 659.000

871 25UG1831 ABHINAV M R 658.000

872 25UG2149 ADITH K S 658.000

873 25UG30 DANIE NIXON 658.000

874 25UG3435 NIYARAJ R 658.000

875 25UG2272 KALIDAS K R 657.000

876 25UG47 V A SANJAY 656.000

877 25UG3085 ASNA BINZY 655.000

878 25UG1759 MANAV A SABU 655.000

879 25UG4153 SANJANA KS 653.000

880 25UG966 KEERTHANA P SANTHOSH 652.000

881 25UG4269 AMARNATH ANILKUMAR 652.000

882 25UG4316 ANCIYA JAISON 651.667

883 25UG3430 ADHITH EP 651.667

884 25UG1915 MOHAMMED SAFEEL 651.000

885 25UG3109 AMEESHA RAJ 651.000

886 25UG2118 DEVIKA K S 650.000

887 25UG4335 ROHITH AJI 650.000

888 25UG1396 ALAN JELSON 649.000

889 25UG4076 ADHIL UNNIKRISHNAN P 648.000

890 25UG2201 RYAN RINTO VADUKKOOT 648.000

891 25UG3631 AJILKRISHNA M S 647.000

892 25UG4613 S.DEVAPRAYAG 647.000

893 25UG3505 SHAHIN MALIKH A A 647.000

894 25UG2894 AKSHITH MOHAN 647.000

895 25UG2441 NIVIN K R 646.000

896 25UG4518 RIZANA FATHIMA P A 646.000

897 25UG4006 PRIYESH KRISHNA C R 646.000

898 25UG733 MOHAMED SHAHAL C S 645.000

899 25UG3965 ANJANALAKSHMI P A 645.000

900 25UG3977 ABHISHEK M V 645.000

901 25UG277 THOMAS GEORGE 644.000

902 25UG529 ASWIN KRISHNA R 644.000

903 25UG1183 ATHUL P P 643.000



904 25UG2243 NAVEEN DAS M 642.000

905 25UG3654 MOHAMMED YASEEN 640.000

906 25UG1636 AYUSH A J 639.000

907 25UG4031 ANEES P A 639.000

908 25UG3177 SNEHA T J 639.000

909 25UG3087 NAVEEN A 638.000

910 25UG4582 HARINANDH K S 637.000

911 25UG3323 HIDHESH P P 636.000

912 25UG2715 DEVIKA P R 636.000

913 25UG4000 VISHNU E 636.000

914 25UG2537 SHARON S ALAPPAT 635.000

915 25UG2373 SREELAKSHMI K D 634.000

916 25UG1898 SANANNYA K 634.000

917 25UG3514 ATHUL KRISHNA C 634.000

918 25UG4080 SIYAM SHAFEER P S 634.000

919 25UG2590 ANAMIKA P.A 634.000

920 25UG1829 THEERTHA K M 633.000

921 25UG3560 GANGA A V 632.000

922 25UG1304 EMMANUVAL VINCENT 631.000

923 25UG750 ABDULLAH D F 631.000

924 25UG3567 GODWIN THOMAS 631.000

925 25UG4597 MOHAMMED FAHEEM C M 630.000

926 25UG1593 AJAY N 630.000

927 25UG1338 NIMRA NASEEM 630.000

928 25UG2736 EMMANUVAL A A 629.000

929 25UG4534 SAYAN SASIKUMAR 629.000

930 25UG2667 AIJO AJITH CHANDY 628.000

931 25UG2157 MANFIR SADATH K P 626.000

932 25UG406 ABEL 626.000

933 25UG2743 MUHAMMED SHANIL NC 625.667

934 25UG4262 GOKUL KRISHNA V R 625.000

935 25UG3042 ARYA SADHAN 625.000

936 25UG2673 DEVIKA SUDHEESH 624.000

937 25UG4435 MOHAMMED SINAN M H 624.000

938 25UG3931 DEVANANDA P R 623.000

939 25UG934 EMIL 623.000

940 25UG4317 DEVIKA VIJU 623.000

941 25UG773 AMARDEV P DILEEPKUMAR 622.000

942 25UG3071 JENOSH JAMES 621.000

943 25UG2963 SINZILA V A 621.000

944 25UG1279 ANON RAPHY 621.000

945 25UG4425 SIDHARTH K S 619.000

946 25UG1621 ADWAIDH SUDARSAN 618.000

947 25UG4549 AANJO K J 618.000

948 25UG558 MARIYA ANN SAJAN 617.000

949 25UG3286 MUHAMMED IRFAN K S 617.000

950 25UG2719 ABINAND M 616.000



951 25UG3048 ARYA C VINOD 616.000

952 25UG2618 AADIDEV P A 615.667

953 25UG1448 AKSHAYA V B 615.000

954 25UG3876 ABHINAVYA BABU 612.000

955 25UG428 ALAN P SOJAN 611.000

956 25UG4496 DEVDUTT V G 610.000

957 25UG3669 ASWIN SHAJU 610.000

958 25UG1832 SAIKRISHNA T S 608.000

959 25UG667 N I NEHA PARVIN 608.000

960 25UG1527 HARIKRISHNA P S 607.000

961 25UG2480 VAISAGH T S 607.000

962 25UG2747 GOPIKA P A 606.000

963 25UG2346 FIDAL BABU 606.000

964 25UG3679 SHREYA P A 604.000

965 25UG4471 PUNYA 604.000

966 25UG3630 ABHIJITH V S 603.000

967 25UG3377 BRIGHTEN BIJU 602.000

968 25UG4229 ANTONE SABU 598.667

969 25UG1695 SREEHARI.P.B 596.000

970 25UG4545 SREERAJ M S 596.000

971 25UG3570 GOUTHAM KRISHNA V R 595.000

972 25UG4448 NEVIN SANGEETH 593.000

973 25UG1846 EMMANUVAL C L 590.000

974 25UG1094 RAHUL ALVI C R 588.000

975 25UG4383 ANASWAR V B 584.000

976 25UG585 AHAMMAD IDRIES I 582.667

977 25UG1352 DEVANANDHA P S 582.000

978 25UG847 ARJUN ANIL A 578.000

979 25UG3009 AMALVINAYAK K S 577.000

980 25UG1604 AGNEY K S 574.000

981 25UG589 SATVIK V S 574.000

982 25UG3094 ANTON PAUL 573.000

983 25UG3798 ANJIMA ANILKUMAR 573.000

984 25UG3772 ABDU SALIM P N 572.000

985 25UG3818 AJAY BIJU 572.000

986 25UG4568 MOHAMED BILAL 571.000

987 25UG4167 P B KARTHIKEYAN 570.000

988 25UG4476 ABHINAV C J 570.000

989 25UG2489 DEVJITH C AJITH 570.000

990 25UG261 JO ABRAHAM 570.000

991 25UG4030 AGNEV K S 562.000

992 25UG884 ARJUN K GIRISH 560.000

993 25UG3171 JOSHWIN JAMES 559.000

994 25UG1244 ALAN 558.000

995 25UG3011 ALEX MATHEW 547.000

996 25UG4454 AHMAD ADNAN 535.000

997 25UG3507 ANANDU KRISHNA M R 517.333



998 25UG4145 ADHWAITH C A 492.000

999 25UG4320 ABREL LALU 445.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4466 THRIPTHA LAKSHMI R L 955.000

2 25UG4574 ALEN K L 890.000

3 25UG4509 NEERAJ V S 890.000

4 25UG2585 ABHIRAM C S 889.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1359 YADHU PRASAD 868.000

2 25UG3367 ARCHANA C 863.000

3 25UG4260 ANJANA K P 860.000

4 25UG4197 ATHUL A KUMAR 854.000

5 25UG4485 ANASWARA A S 849.000

6 25UG3051 SIKHA SUJAY 833.000

7 25UG2907 ARJUN P VISWAMBHARAN 825.000

8 25UG4624 ANAGHA RAJESH 825.000

9 25UG4380 ADARSH SUNIL 817.000

10 25UG1243 BHAVEESH C B 815.000

11 25UG4506 APARNA T C 800.000

12 25UG1920 AKHILESH K 788.000

13 25UG2925 ATHUL KRISHNA C A 777.000

14 25UG375 ADINATH K 770.000

15 25UG2452 GOPIKA VALSAN 769.000

16 25UG1178 ARJUN V A 761.000

17 25UG3861 ADHITHYAN K M 759.000

18 25UG4531 AKSHAY M 752.000

19 25UG3407 ANAMIKA B P 750.000

20 25UG455 LAACIENEKAA SHERISHA E S 738.000

21 25UG3089 ANASWARA SUMESH 736.000

22 25UG3153 UNNIKUTTAN C R 726.000

23 25UG462 LAACIENEKAA SHERIYA.E.S 714.000

24 25UG2466 SREEHARI P N 711.000

25 25UG2784 LAKSHMI C S 707.000

26 25UG2627 AAROMAL P M 706.000

27 25UG2828 NIYA M C 704.000

28 25UG3643 AJAYGHOSH P B 703.000

29 25UG2987 BISHAN M A 694.000

30 25UG3536 NAKSHATHRA SHAJU 692.000

31 25UG2751 ABHIRAMI P K 691.000

32 25UG3314 SANJAY T S 688.000

33 25UG3005 DIYA C G 682.000

34 25UG2068 KIRAN P S 674.000

35 25UG3581 DEVADATH M S 669.000

36 25UG3114 SREENATH C U 664.000

37 25UG47 V A SANJAY 656.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



38 25UG3430 ADHITH EP 651.667

39 25UG4076 ADHIL UNNIKRISHNAN P 648.000

40 25UG4006 PRIYESH KRISHNA C R 646.000

41 25UG2243 NAVEEN DAS M 642.000

42 25UG2590 ANAMIKA P.A 634.000

43 25UG3560 GANGA A V 632.000

44 25UG4534 SAYAN SASIKUMAR 629.000

45 25UG2673 DEVIKA SUDHEESH 624.000

46 25UG4317 DEVIKA VIJU 623.000

47 25UG2719 ABINAND M 616.000

48 25UG3048 ARYA C VINOD 616.000

49 25UG3876 ABHINAVYA BABU 612.000

50 25UG2747 GOPIKA P A 606.000

51 25UG2346 FIDAL BABU 606.000

52 25UG3679 SHREYA P A 604.000

53 25UG3630 ABHIJITH V S 603.000

54 25UG1695 SREEHARI.P.B 596.000

55 25UG1094 RAHUL ALVI C R 588.000

56 25UG4383 ANASWAR V B 584.000

57 25UG3009 AMALVINAYAK K S 577.000

58 25UG2489 DEVJITH C AJITH 570.000

59 25UG4030 AGNEV K S 562.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4279 ANUSREE M H 974.000

2 25UG3918 THEERTHA M S 972.000

3 25UG4072 KRISHNAPRIYA M S 970.000

4 25UG1209 MEGHA C C 969.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3699 NIHARA M 965.000

2 25UG3823 PARVATHY VS 965.000

3 25UG1948 GOURI NANDHANA K S 965.000

4 25UG212 PRIYANKA PRIYAN 962.000

5 25UG4535 PADMALEKHA BIJU 962.000

6 25UG1465 MITHRANJALY C S 962.000

7 25UG2600 ANANYA C BINAYAN 960.000

8 25UG613 AKSHAY ANAND 960.000

9 25UG573 ADITHYA P H 958.000

10 25UG1195 SIVAPRIYA T S 956.000

11 25UG2231 SAMEERA PRASAD P 956.000

12 25UG1818 AVINASH SAJI 955.000

13 25UG2487 KRISHNENDU K.R 950.000

ST MERIT - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

ST MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list



14 25UG1629 DEVADHARSH K B 949.000

15 25UG532 PRASANTH KRISHNA T N 948.000

16 25UG1625 ANASWARA T S 947.000

17 25UG352 ARYA RAJAN 947.000

18 25UG1241 SREEBHADRA P R 945.000

19 25UG3306 ANJANA KRISHNA T R 945.000

20 25UG2804 ADITH K 944.000

21 25UG2735 ATHMIKA SABU RAJ 943.000

22 25UG1637 ANUSREE T S 942.000

23 25UG2538 ADHITH P. S 942.000

24 25UG1847 DEVANANDA K S 941.000

25 25UG3068 GAYATHRI K M 941.000

26 25UG2317 ATHIRA RAMESH 940.000

27 25UG1185 ALAKANANDHA V.S 939.000

28 25UG1475 SREEVIN G LAL 937.000

29 25UG1161 ABHINAVA V P 936.000

30 25UG654 ANAGHA C B 934.000

31 25UG1860 ATHIRA M M 934.000

32 25UG1791 ASWANY SAJISH 933.000

33 25UG1644 AMRUTHA T G 932.000

34 25UG1163 NAKSHATHRA V M 932.000

35 25UG1524 ASWIN SUMESH 931.000

36 25UG3113 AJAY P V 931.000

37 25UG1353 SONA SATHEESH BABU 931.000

38 25UG2054 ASWANI A R 930.000

39 25UG4607 KARTHIKA BIJU 929.000

40 25UG2920 ABHIJITH A D 928.000

41 25UG2444 NAYAN MITHRA P A 926.000

42 25UG2027 SREELAKSHMI C R 922.000

43 25UG2571 SREESANTH MS 921.000

44 25UG3320 ABHINAV SATHYAN M 921.000

45 25UG2396 SUBIN DEV C S 920.000

46 25UG2469 ATHUL KRISHNA E S 920.000

47 25UG1743 ANUDEV T R 919.000

48 25UG3743 VISHNURAJ K K 918.000

49 25UG2864 PARVATHY MANOJ 918.000

50 25UG228 SILPA T S 918.000

51 25UG978 MALAVIKA SAJEEV 918.000

52 25UG2490 CHINMAYA K.S 915.000

53 25UG1641 AJITH 912.000

54 25UG2038 DEVIKA C D 911.000

55 25UG4548 KARTHIK S MANOJ 909.000

56 25UG1994 VARUN RAJ T 908.000

57 25UG1333 DEVIKA LAL K 908.000

58 25UG1896 AISWARYA.P.S 907.000

59 25UG4581 VIDHYAJYOTHI K S 903.000

60 25UG1421 SETHULAKSHMI P P 902.000



61 25UG2450 ARCHANA C R 902.000

62 25UG55 ANANTHDEV K D 902.000

63 25UG4596 GOKUL TP 902.000

64 25UG3720 ABHINAV T S 902.000

65 25UG1627 AKSHARA K S 902.000

66 25UG4478 NADHAN P S 899.000

67 25UG2958 ANJANA JYOTHI 898.000

68 25UG3787 ANAMIKA V 898.000

69 25UG3095 ANANTHITHA A S 898.000

70 25UG1386 NIVED KRISHNA P B 898.000

71 25UG4385 ARDHRA T S 896.000

72 25UG2136 ANAMIKA V S 895.000

73 25UG2594 SARIGA M S 895.000

74 25UG2464 SREELEKSHMI M S 894.000

75 25UG43 ADITHYA KRISHNA U 894.000

76 25UG4395 LAKSHMI P A 893.000

77 25UG2895 ANJITH M S 893.000

78 25UG938 SANDRA M S 892.000

79 25UG825 VARSHA S 892.000

80 25UG1470 NANDANA E R 891.000

81 25UG1567 ANAGA K DINESH 888.000

82 25UG2372 GAUTHAM KRISHNA T S 884.000

83 25UG1911 SEETHALAKSHMI M R 884.000

84 25UG1034 SREELAKSHMI K S 884.000

85 25UG4125 KISHAN RUPESH THACHANAT 884.000

86 25UG4186 KRISHNARJUN K R 882.000

87 25UG875 SIVANANDHA P H 882.000

88 25UG2031 DIYA SREEKANTH 882.000

89 25UG3583 AHALIYA K P 881.000

90 25UG1063 SREEHARI K L 881.000

91 25UG964 ANAMIKA E S 881.000

92 25UG4470 MANJIMA NM 881.000

93 25UG1419 NEEHARA V R 881.000

94 25UG1510 ANUSREE P P 879.000

95 25UG2501 ADHITHIAN V P 879.000

96 25UG1164 RAHUL KRISHNA A K 876.000

97 25UG2384 ARJUN K S 874.000

98 25UG1950 DEVANA JAYAPRAKASH 874.000

99 25UG516 ADHITHYAN 874.000

100 25UG2339 KRISHNENDHU K S 874.000

101 25UG1172 JYOTHIKA SHAJI 873.000

102 25UG701 DARSAN ULLERY 870.000

103 25UG4192 KARTHI KRISHNA V.M 870.000

104 25UG3324 GOPIKA T B 870.000

105 25UG3774 ASWATHY.C.S 870.000

106 25UG796 ANAND A S 868.000

107 25UG2553 DEEPAK BABURAJ 867.000



108 25UG3519 ATHIRA P B 867.000

109 25UG1929 SREELAKSHMI A V 867.000

110 25UG1445 AMOLIGA R KUMAR 865.000

111 25UG2705 ASWANI O A 865.000

112 25UG1249 ADHI SANKAR K P 863.000

113 25UG459 NIHIRA SUDHEER 863.000

114 25UG3342 RADHIKA A R 860.000

115 25UG1347 ASWADEV A S 860.000

116 25UG762 MEENAKSHI P S 860.000

117 25UG4540 ATHUL KRISHNA K U 859.000

118 25UG2758 POOJA V M 859.000

119 25UG482 RITHIK M 859.000

120 25UG1906 ATHULYA U 858.000

121 25UG3180 ABISHEK C S 857.000

122 25UG3529 ABHINANDH K B 856.000

123 25UG4391 SREYA C B 855.000

124 25UG1022 ANISHKA N S 855.000

125 25UG4443 ABHINYA T A 854.000

126 25UG2318 SOUPARNIKA T U 853.000

127 25UG3316 AMULYA K J 850.000

128 25UG2212 AYUSHKA C A 850.000

129 25UG1792 SIYA SUNIL M 850.000

130 25UG1710 DEEPAK ANIL 849.000

131 25UG1983 JANIL N JAYAN 848.000

132 25UG2521 NAVAMI KRISHNA T B 848.000

133 25UG1146 DEVUTTY T R 847.000

134 25UG19 ANJALI N S 847.000

135 25UG1436 SHIVANYA C S 846.000

136 25UG1438 LAKSHMI SHAJI 841.000

137 25UG594 PRAFULDEV AJAYAKUMAR 840.000

138 25UG2626 ADARSH KR 837.000

139 25UG2718 ABHISHEK RAJ 836.000

140 25UG2794 VINAYAK V L 835.000

141 25UG1059 THEJAS K M 834.000

142 25UG1526 NIVYA KRISHNA A S 833.000

143 25UG3329 ANANDH KRISHNA A R 831.000

144 25UG2268 ASWAJITH P 829.000

145 25UG3598 LAKSHMINANDA SANGEETH 827.000

146 25UG4288 SHREEHARI N P 825.000

147 25UG1744 MAYUGHA KP 822.000

148 25UG3232 ANANTHAKRISHNA V R 822.000

149 25UG2504 M M ANAND 820.000

150 25UG2826 VAIGHA M C 820.000

151 25UG386 ADITHYA B SUMAN 816.000

152 25UG1897 PARTHIV JITH P S 816.000

153 25UG3006 HRISHIK E J 815.000

154 25UG237 ARDRA C M 812.000



155 25UG2141 DEVANANDA K B 811.000

156 25UG2254 AMARNATH EP 809.000

157 25UG2159 AADITH M S 808.000

158 25UG3586 DEVADATH SIJU 807.000

159 25UG2104 SIVAGANGA EM 804.000

160 25UG3644 SREERENJINI K G 804.000

161 25UG3339 SREELAKSHMI P P 804.000

162 25UG3822 HRISHIKESH K P 803.000

163 25UG1730 LEJESH M P 801.000

164 25UG2912 ANJALY JAYAKUMAR 799.000

165 25UG474 ABHIJITH SHINE 798.000

166 25UG1308 ARCHANA SREENIVASAN 798.000

167 25UG3105 SREENANDH C 797.000

168 25UG2523 ABHINANDU T S 797.000

169 25UG4144 ABHIN NATH 797.000

170 25UG2755 THANMAYA P MANOJ 796.000

171 25UG1739 PRAJUL P 796.000

172 25UG4281 MIDHUN SUBHASH 796.000

173 25UG2497 DARSHAN AMBADI 794.000

174 25UG630 PRANAV P BEJOY 794.000

175 25UG2883 NIVEDHYA C G 793.000

176 25UG3433 ABIN SUDHI 793.000

177 25UG4543 ADARSH.K 791.000

178 25UG3452 NANDHAKUMAR PM 791.000

179 25UG1012 AKHILESH 790.000

180 25UG802 ARDRA K R 789.000

181 25UG1345 ASWIN V K 787.000

182 25UG889 SAINA SUSILKUMAR 786.000

183 25UG522 SAINA SUSILKUMAR 786.000

184 25UG4022 SRAVAN T S 784.000

185 25UG2001 NANDAN T S 784.000

186 25UG3674 LAKSHMI K S 784.000

187 25UG3857 NITHYA K M 783.000

188 25UG4414 NAVANEETH C P 782.000

189 25UG3978 AMALKRISHNAN T S 781.000

190 25UG1946 NIVEDH SIVADASAN 780.000

191 25UG1676 KRISHNARAJ P J 780.000

192 25UG362 SREELAKSHMI P S 778.000

193 25UG2886 HARIGOVIND P.S 778.000

194 25UG1110 MANEESHA M VIJAYAN 778.000

195 25UG2496 DAYAL AMBADI 776.000

196 25UG2076 ABHAY SURYA C K 776.000

197 25UG813 ADITHYA M PRADEEP 776.000

198 25UG2695 NIMYA T P 775.000

199 25UG624 HRITHIK GIRISH 773.000

200 25UG3487 DHANATH RAJ 773.000

201 25UG3469 ADHARSH T S 772.000



202 25UG1581 ABHIJITH P P 769.000

203 25UG1594 PREETHU PRASAD 768.000

204 25UG2324 NIHARA MURALI V 768.000

205 25UG1264 NIDHIL NISHOD 768.000

206 25UG1514 AKSHARA P S 767.000

207 25UG2340 ARHITH K S 767.000

208 25UG3594 SURYANATH K S 766.000

209 25UG3838 ANANDHA KRISHNAN C D 766.000

210 25UG3850 AVANIKRISHNA T R 763.000

211 25UG3140 SOMAL K L 763.000

212 25UG4560 ARDRA T S 761.000

213 25UG2748 ABINAV E R 757.000

214 25UG610 SHARMISHTA ABHILASH 756.000

215 25UG3383 SURANJINI S 755.000

216 25UG3343 DEVIKRISHNA. P.P 755.000

217 25UG2942 DARSANA DINESH 755.000

218 25UG1918 ANJANA V S 754.000

219 25UG1140 AVANI M S 753.000

220 25UG4494 SABARINATHAN T R 752.000

221 25UG1427 VISHAL M.S 750.000

222 25UG3283 ANUSHKA K U 749.000

223 25UG2323 ANJITHA.V. P 749.000

224 25UG2120 NIRMAL KRISHNA.N.R 745.000

225 25UG2260 ANUPRIYA P S 745.000

226 25UG1971 SREESAN T AJAYAN 743.000

227 25UG2474 ABHIRAMI P A 743.000

228 25UG3638 AISWARYA N B 743.000

229 25UG1557 VISMAYA K 743.000

230 25UG3178 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 740.000

231 25UG3719 ATHUL P S 739.000

232 25UG2572 ABHISHEK NS 738.000

233 25UG2051 SAJIL BIJU 738.000

234 25UG3318 ABHIJAI C S 738.000

235 25UG174 GAURI SANESH 736.000

236 25UG4209 AADARA S 735.000

237 25UG3714 A R KRISHNENDU 735.000

238 25UG854 ADITHYAN V P 734.000

239 25UG2180 SHREYASS KRISHNA P 733.000

240 25UG1135 ADHITH P B 732.667

241 25UG3238 ATHULYA P P 724.000

242 25UG586 ANULAKSHMI P B 722.000

243 25UG1346 DHEERAJ T A 715.000

244 25UG2819 ADHIL K S 715.000

245 25UG3859 ASWIN RAJAN 712.000

246 25UG3176 ADHIKRISHNA T S 711.000

247 25UG1610 ANAGHA K S 710.000

248 25UG2525 ABHISHEK T S 709.000



249 25UG4521 AKSHAY KRISHNA M R 709.000

250 25UG140 KRISHNENDU U K 709.000

251 25UG1198 AMARNADH E R 707.000

252 25UG2927 BALA DAS K A 707.000

253 25UG4106 KOUSHIK R KRISHNA 706.000

254 25UG2632 ADHITHYAN K J 705.000

255 25UG1613 SIVANI V S 704.000

256 25UG3066 DEVANANDA A S 703.000

257 25UG874 THEJUS PS 697.333

258 25UG2414 AROMAL K S 696.000

259 25UG1062 SREENANDA S 695.000

260 25UG144 SIVANG KRISHNA K S 694.000

261 25UG3512 SANJITH K S 691.000

262 25UG3328 ADITH ASHOK 689.000

263 25UG3747 AJAY KRISHNA KS 688.000

264 25UG674 HRISHIKESH K R 686.000

265 25UG2468 AMANDEV K J 683.000

266 25UG2659 KEERTHANA J 681.000

267 25UG2788 ADWAIDH EASWAR A B 676.000

268 25UG7 DEVANANDA EJ 674.000

269 25UG3927 ADHARSH T R 674.000

270 25UG2020 SIVAGANGA A S 673.000

271 25UG2805 LOLITHA K L 668.000

272 25UG1673 ANAGH T SHIBU 664.000

273 25UG983 DHARSAN LAL T S 662.000

274 25UG3201 ABHINAND KRISHNA N S 661.000

275 25UG4070 ADITHYA RAJ PR 660.000

276 25UG1831 ABHINAV M R 658.000

277 25UG2149 ADITH K S 658.000

278 25UG3435 NIYARAJ R 658.000

279 25UG2272 KALIDAS K R 657.000

280 25UG4153 SANJANA KS 653.000

281 25UG4269 AMARNATH ANILKUMAR 652.000

282 25UG3631 AJILKRISHNA M S 647.000

283 25UG4613 S.DEVAPRAYAG 647.000

284 25UG2894 AKSHITH MOHAN 647.000

285 25UG3977 ABHISHEK M V 645.000

286 25UG1183 ATHUL P P 643.000

287 25UG3177 SNEHA T J 639.000

288 25UG4582 HARINANDH K S 637.000

289 25UG4000 VISHNU E 636.000

290 25UG3514 ATHUL KRISHNA C 634.000

291 25UG1593 AJAY N 630.000

292 25UG3931 DEVANANDA P R 623.000

293 25UG773 AMARDEV P DILEEPKUMAR 622.000

294 25UG2618 AADIDEV P A 615.667

295 25UG1448 AKSHAYA V B 615.000



296 25UG4496 DEVDUTT V G 610.000

297 25UG1832 SAIKRISHNA T S 608.000

298 25UG1527 HARIKRISHNA P S 607.000

299 25UG4471 PUNYA 604.000

300 25UG4545 SREERAJ M S 596.000

301 25UG847 ARJUN ANIL A 578.000

302 25UG589 SATVIK V S 574.000

303 25UG3798 ANJIMA ANILKUMAR 573.000

304 25UG4167 P B KARTHIKEYAN 570.000

305 25UG3507 ANANDU KRISHNA M R 517.333

306 25UG4145 ADHWAITH C A 492.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3722 SAFNA MOL 970.000

2 25UG1339 AZWA SAJITH 970.000

3 25UG2034 RISANA V P 969.000

4 25UG4455 THASLEEMA K S 962.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG349 SHANIBA P S 962.000

2 25UG2547 THANOOJA T S 959.000

3 25UG1913 MUHAMMED SINAN C S 957.000

4 25UG4498 ABDUL NAFIH A S 956.000

5 25UG1885 MUHAMMED FAYAS 955.000

6 25UG811 FIDA FIROZ 955.000

7 25UG4591 MUHAMMED IMRAN T P 952.000

8 25UG1460 ADHIL CK 951.000

9 25UG137 ESHA P SHEFEER 950.000

10 25UG1457 FATHIMA RINSHILA C 950.000

11 25UG3739 RIFA ERIYADAN 948.000

12 25UG920 NISHANA SHANAVAS T S 944.000

13 25UG1371 DILBAR MOHAMMED NIYAS M 943.000

14 25UG3599 SHEFEENA P S 942.000

15 25UG4401 HYRA JAMEEL 941.000

16 25UG1522 FATHIMA P S 941.000

17 25UG4218 HADHI SHAMSUDHEEN 938.000

18 25UG4421 FATHIMA RIDA P V 937.000

19 25UG1653 NAJA FATHIMA VT 937.000

20 25UG2025 NIDA RAFEEQ 934.000

21 25UG430 NEDVA SUBAIR ERACHANVEETTIL 934.000

22 25UG3028 FIZA PARWEEN A K 934.000

23 25UG903 NAIMMA P N 930.000

24 25UG4497 SAHLA SERIN P P 929.000

25 25UG3139 ASNA FATHIMA T A 928.000

26 25UG2060 AYISHA SAFA K 927.000

27 25UG3729 AISHA NYMA 926.000

28 25UG398 FATHIMA FATIN. K 922.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



29 25UG918 IFFAT AYASHA 921.000

30 25UG2679 THAMANNA K 921.000

31 25UG2405 MOHAMMED SAJHAN K 920.000

32 25UG2332 NEHRIN A N 916.000

33 25UG2436 ALEESHA SHAHINI T S 914.000

34 25UG4390 SHILNA SHERIN 913.000

35 25UG1533 RIHAANA SAJJAD 913.000

36 25UG2300 MISHAB ALI 908.000

37 25UG3797 MUHAMMED MEHABINSHA M N 907.000

38 25UG3097 NAJWA SHAHRIN K Y 906.000

39 25UG1992 RAHANA M M 904.000

40 25UG1714 MOHAMMED IFSAN M I 898.000

41 25UG3072 FAIZAN T M 897.000

42 25UG3833 SHIRIEN V A 897.000

43 25UG3706 NAIJIN K A 897.000

44 25UG2048 AISHA P N 897.000

45 25UG4429 FATHIMA NIDHA M A 887.000

46 25UG1563 ANHA V K 886.000

47 25UG1614 FARHANA P A 885.000

48 25UG1628 NESARIN C N 884.000

49 25UG3439 HAMRAZ V M 884.000

50 25UG3781 SANA K 882.000

51 25UG3793 ISHA MEHWISH A S 880.000

52 25UG4266 NOURIN P N 879.000

53 25UG4227 NASIYA.P. J 879.000

54 25UG3077 MOHAMMED NAZAL P 877.000

55 25UG4283 MUHAMMAD SHAFI K M 876.000

56 25UG1160 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL K P 874.000

57 25UG3999 RASHIYA FARHAN A 870.000

58 25UG1413 RAZAL SHAREEF 868.000

59 25UG4355 MOHAMED ASLAM K Y 866.000

60 25UG1578 SALHA M K 865.000

61 25UG2420 ANJAL NAJNAS K 863.000

62 25UG4248 LUBNA K 862.000

63 25UG2924 SHAHLA K M 861.000

64 25UG4110 MOHAMED AFSAL U M 858.000

65 25UG1700 ABDUL SAMAD C V 858.000

66 25UG3928 MEHRIN FATHIMA P M 858.000

67 25UG470 FATHIMA SUMAN PATHIYAPARAMBATH ABDUL RAHIMAN858.000

68 25UG4365 AMJAD C K 855.000

69 25UG3929 HIBA FATHIMA 855.000

70 25UG1498 MOHAMMED SHINSAM TS 853.000

71 25UG2617 MUHAMMED RIHAN P S 852.000

72 25UG1849 MOHAMED SAYAN 852.000

73 25UG336 FATHIMA SAHALA A S 852.000

74 25UG3926 MUHAMMED SHARIM E 847.000

75 25UG2548 ANSAF P M 846.000



76 25UG1134 MUHAMED NADIL V M 846.000

77 25UG4306 ADHNAN M Y 845.000

78 25UG1997 AHALLA MOHAMMED 840.000

79 25UG4580 ABDUL SAMAD M M 840.000

80 25UG1004 MOHAMED YASEEN 839.000

81 25UG3248 FIDHA NAZREEN 838.000

82 25UG515 MUHAMED MISHAL M A 832.000

83 25UG3830 RAMSEENA C B 831.000

84 25UG1405 JASIF K 830.000

85 25UG3571 ABDUL AZEEM 829.000

86 25UG166 AALIYA P F 828.000

87 25UG3561 NUBIA NOUSHAD 827.000

88 25UG1932 SWALIH IMRAN T A 827.000

89 25UG2099 REBIZAMAN P 824.000

90 25UG4552 AISHA MIRSA P A 824.000

91 25UG2903 ALI ASHAR V A 819.000

92 25UG190 IHSAN SAGEER 819.000

93 25UG1516 RIDHA FATHIMA RAYIF 814.000

94 25UG2458 FATHIMA FARSANA V S 814.000

95 25UG1560 IMRAN FAHAD P A 812.000

96 25UG4243 SANA K H 812.000

97 25UG1587 ALFAS SHEREEF 811.000

98 25UG3684 FATHIMA AFNA M 806.000

99 25UG2124 AYSHA P N 803.000

100 25UG4008 HANAN THWAYYIB P R 801.333

101 25UG1204 MUHAMMED ISAM K M 798.000

102 25UG2477 MUHAMMED ANAS M N 798.000

103 25UG4629 FARHA FAISEL 794.000

104 25UG127 MOHAMED AFSAL S H 792.000

105 25UG3659 IRFANA M A 791.000

106 25UG1481 ANAS K A 790.000

107 25UG3336 FAIDA RAJEEF 790.000

108 25UG3533 FIDHA MUHAMMED ASHRAF 789.000

109 25UG1544 SAFWAN K S 788.000

110 25UG2055 AFSAL PN 785.000

111 25UG3551 FATHIMA JAZA JABBAR 781.000

112 25UG3803 ATHIL T 780.000

113 25UG1550 MUHTHAJ P M 779.000

114 25UG1914 RINSHA FATHIMA K K 776.000

115 25UG2086 MUHAMMED SALIH 772.000

116 25UG2901 MOHAMMED ANAS ALI T A 772.000

117 25UG1592 MUNAVAR P M 770.000

118 25UG2377 HASHIR MOHAMMED HASHIM 770.000

119 25UG4527 IDREES AMEEN P M 765.000

120 25UG3373 FIDHA FATHIMA M J 765.000

121 25UG3018 SHAHABAZ AMEN S 762.000

122 25UG3275 SHAN BASHARSHA 762.000



123 25UG2551 JASNA V J 761.000

124 25UG4480 FATHIMATH SANA SHAJU N S 761.000

125 25UG2724 FATHIMA RAMSIYA A H 760.000

126 25UG4085 MOHAMED HAFIS MH 759.000

127 25UG2923 JUNAINA K M 759.000

128 25UG1043 HIBA FEBIN K T 759.000

129 25UG1576 THOWFEEK K R 757.333

130 25UG2549 FIDHA JALEEL 754.000

131 25UG1924 AZLAHA P A 751.000

132 25UG1230 RIYA NASRIN P T 749.000

133 25UG1332 SHAHSADHA KABEER 746.000

134 25UG1816 AMID SHAJI K 742.000

135 25UG4415 MOHAMMED SWALIH A B 741.000

136 25UG3112 MUHAMMAD HANAS P H 739.000

137 25UG1988 MOHAMED HILAL ZAKKEER 736.000

138 25UG1986 ANSIL.M.A 736.000

139 25UG3513 SAHAN V SALAHUDHEEN 736.000

140 25UG387 ALIYA 735.000

141 25UG2512 SINAN K A 732.000

142 25UG1690 AMEERA AZIZ 729.000

143 25UG236 SHAMSEERA M.A 728.000

144 25UG3734 MUHAMMED NAJAD P 727.000

145 25UG66 RIZA V.S 725.000

146 25UG949 MINUVA FATHIMA C. B 721.000

147 25UG4339 MUHAMMED NIYAS V N 721.000

148 25UG3733 U K NAZRIN FATHIMA 718.000

149 25UG2882 SAJA C A 713.000

150 25UG1606 SALIHA SHAMIR 706.000

151 25UG230 HABEEB RAHMAN 700.000

152 25UG876 MEHARSINAN V S 700.000

153 25UG2642 ANSALA S 700.000

154 25UG2945 MOHAMMED SINWAN 699.000

155 25UG3958 JUMANA M S 699.000

156 25UG4472 SALMANUL FARIS 697.000

157 25UG2056 MOHAMMED SINAN A S 695.000

158 25UG1723 MUHAMMED SAMEEL 690.000

159 25UG4183 MUHAMMED AFNAN MA 682.000

160 25UG3369 NUZRATH JAHAN. K. N. 672.000

161 25UG3252 AFIYA SUDHEER 672.000

162 25UG1891 RESEEBA MOL P R 669.000

163 25UG3740 AHAMED ANAZ K A 663.000

164 25UG1099 MUHAMMED ANZIL T 661.800

165 25UG4307 FAKRUDHEENSHA K S 659.000

166 25UG3085 ASNA BINZY 655.000

167 25UG1915 MOHAMMED SAFEEL 651.000

168 25UG3505 SHAHIN MALIKH A A 647.000

169 25UG4518 RIZANA FATHIMA P A 646.000



170 25UG733 MOHAMED SHAHAL C S 645.000

171 25UG3654 MOHAMMED YASEEN 640.000

172 25UG4031 ANEES P A 639.000

173 25UG4080 SIYAM SHAFEER P S 634.000

174 25UG750 ABDULLAH D F 631.000

175 25UG4597 MOHAMMED FAHEEM C M 630.000

176 25UG1338 NIMRA NASEEM 630.000

177 25UG2157 MANFIR SADATH K P 626.000

178 25UG2743 MUHAMMED SHANIL NC 625.667

179 25UG4435 MOHAMMED SINAN M H 624.000

180 25UG2963 SINZILA V A 621.000

181 25UG3286 MUHAMMED IRFAN K S 617.000

182 25UG667 N I NEHA PARVIN 608.000

183 25UG585 AHAMMAD IDRIES I 582.667

184 25UG3772 ABDU SALIM P N 572.000

185 25UG4568 MOHAMED BILAL 571.000

186 25UG4454 AHMAD ADNAN 535.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG438 ARYA S 973.000

2 25UG173 RANJANA S R 972.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1442 SANIKA SUNESH 960.000

2 25UG4433 KRISHNA PRIYA K R 959.000

3 25UG1602 NIVEDYA TK 958.000

4 25UG2355 ATHULYA N S 955.000

5 25UG3824 ATHULJITH M S 953.000

6 25UG358 DEVI NANDANA S 944.000

7 25UG2611 ANAI RAMESH 943.000

8 25UG778 ATHULKRISHNA T S 942.000

9 25UG1856 SANDRA P.R 940.000

10 25UG4558 ALONA T K 933.000

11 25UG1585 DEVIKA C D 931.000

12 25UG3398 ANUPAMA PRAKASAN A 930.000

13 25UG2981 MINERVA T K 928.000

14 25UG3841 A SOORAJ 927.000

15 25UG46 VISMAYA T R 915.000

16 25UG4028 APARNA T M 913.000

17 25UG1068 SREYAKRISHNA K S 911.000

18 25UG1251 SREEHARI P M 903.000

19 25UG2919 BHAGHYALAKSHMI P S 897.000

20 25UG1894 AVANTHIKA K S 896.000

21 25UG1765 JEEVA C S 896.000

22 25UG3479 KARTHIKA V 895.000

23 25UG2943 PRANAV M 892.000

24 25UG4422 NIKHIL KRISHNA N G 889.000

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



25 25UG2616 SANATH S CHANDRA 887.000

26 25UG2609 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 886.000

27 25UG3428 NIVEDH.V.S 884.000

28 25UG3543 SREEJESHKUMAR P S 880.000

29 25UG4325 GOWRI R 880.000

30 25UG4027 VYGA SUNIL 870.000

31 25UG4469 SWATHIKA SANAL 862.000

32 25UG3226 ABHIRAM T R 856.000

33 25UG2975 AVANI K P 850.000

34 25UG490 AKSHAYA C S 846.000

35 25UG841 KARTHIK C S 844.000

36 25UG2129 PARTHAN TS 842.000

37 25UG4619 SWATHI DINESH 842.000

38 25UG4215 KISHAN M A 837.000

39 25UG2456 SANA N S 833.000

40 25UG3043 ATEET T VINOD 827.000

41 25UG741 GOKUL KRISHNA A 827.000

42 25UG2459 PAVITHRA PRASANTH 818.000

43 25UG2614 SURYA SUDHEER 814.000

44 25UG2245 KRISHNA P P 814.000

45 25UG4118 AADITYAN SURESH 813.000

46 25UG907 ALEENA E S 810.000

47 25UG3642 AADHARSH K LAJITH 810.000

48 25UG70 ABHAY K B 809.000

49 25UG2729 DEVIKA NANDAJAN T 807.000

50 25UG3997 ANAMIKA P M 806.000

51 25UG3488 ATHULKRISHNA T S 805.000

52 25UG1910 SREYA KALARICKAL 803.000

53 25UG3751 VAISHNAV P P 802.000

54 25UG1687 K S ABHINAND 797.000

55 25UG1887 ANUSREE P B 796.000

56 25UG4124 ABHINAV V V 790.000

57 25UG3302 NEERAJA BINOJ 788.000

58 25UG2152 KALYANI P P 782.000

59 25UG3150 ANAGHALAKSHMI A J 781.000

60 25UG4054 AMAN SURESH 781.000

61 25UG4523 SIDHARTH SHANKAR K R 775.000

62 25UG4013 HRISHIKESH C ANAND 763.000

63 25UG3331 NAVEEN KRISHNA P V 763.000

64 25UG2067 KRISHNAPRIYA K A 759.000

65 25UG209 KARTHIK M S 754.000

66 25UG3662 AMRUTHA T S 754.000

67 25UG3356 ANASWAR N U 752.000

68 25UG2295 PARVATHY PRATHEEP 749.000

69 25UG3994 APARNA S KUMAR 747.000

70 25UG1774 AKSHAY A K 743.000

71 25UG4441 ABHISHEK ANIL A 729.000



72 25UG2143 ABHIRAM E A 717.000

73 25UG609 PARVATHY PRAKASAN M 690.000

74 25UG4524 ABHINAV 686.000

75 25UG4253 DHAN KRISHNA K. M 672.000

76 25UG1672 ABHISHNAV V A 660.000

77 25UG3768 ADHISANKER P U 659.000

78 25UG1759 MANAV A SABU 655.000

79 25UG3109 AMEESHA RAJ 651.000

80 25UG2118 DEVIKA K S 650.000

81 25UG2441 NIVIN K R 646.000

82 25UG3965 ANJANALAKSHMI P A 645.000

83 25UG1636 AYUSH A J 639.000

84 25UG3087 NAVEEN A 638.000

85 25UG2373 SREELAKSHMI K D 634.000

86 25UG1829 THEERTHA K M 633.000

87 25UG4262 GOKUL KRISHNA V R 625.000

88 25UG3042 ARYA SADHAN 625.000

89 25UG4425 SIDHARTH K S 619.000

90 25UG1621 ADWAIDH SUDARSAN 618.000

91 25UG3669 ASWIN SHAJU 610.000

92 25UG2480 VAISAGH T S 607.000

93 25UG3570 GOUTHAM KRISHNA V R 595.000

94 25UG1352 DEVANANDHA P S 582.000

95 25UG1604 AGNEY K S 574.000

96 25UG4476 ABHINAV C J 570.000

97 25UG884 ARJUN K GIRISH 560.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3478 EMJOY K T 954.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1485 NEO JOHN VINCENT 939.000

2 25UG1167 AMALA V JOJO 939.000

3 25UG2997 ANNA NIYA 895.000

4 25UG2954 JERALD K J 836.000

5 25UG3542 SREYA ANNA JOSE 834.000

6 25UG281 LUCAS BABU T 824.000

7 25UG3242 ASHIKA ANTONY 822.000

8 25UG1804 HEYNS THOMAS 818.000

9 25UG1064 ERICS WILLIAM 809.000

10 25UG4599 CHRISTY MARIA GEORGE 768.000

11 25UG3721 ROBIN ROY 757.000

12 25UG509 IRIS P VARGHESE 740.000

13 25UG986 PRINCE NIXON 734.000

14 25UG3451 NEWJIN ANTONY 726.000

15 25UG83 ALBIN ANTONY 726.000

16 25UG993 SREYANA JAMESON KJ 714.000

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



17 25UG3860 ALOVIN MELBIN 709.000

18 25UG2675 PAVITHRA PAUL 708.000

19 25UG3311 SAMUEL SHEIK 698.000

20 25UG2862 MICHAEL JOSEPH T A 659.000

21 25UG3323 HIDHESH P P 636.000

22 25UG4448 NEVIN SANGEETH 593.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3440 ANNMARIYA SHAJI 926.000

2 25UG2573 VYSHNAV. A 917.000

3 25UG1197 GLENN GEORGE CHACKOLIL 838.000

4 25UG1120 DANIEL SHAJU 765.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 


